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

JERRY FRANKLIN, GRI (ABR) SRES VIEW OUR LISTINGS
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721 www.easternoregonrealty.net
TRACI FRAZIER www.rmls.com

Principal Broker, 541-620-0925 wwy.realtor.com
PETE TEAGUE www.farmseller.com

me’sey Madden
Principal Broker
541-792-0031
Lmadden88@outlook.com

Regional & Local

35590 Austln House, establlshed busmess located
in the Blue Mtns of Eastern Oregon includes Full Ser-
vice Restaurant, Fuel, Country Store (inventory sold
separately) and Anhque Bar built in 1864. Living quar-
ters,3bd/1ba, 1,512 sq.ft. Poss. Owner Terms. 75663
Hwy. 26 Bates $450,00[l RMLS#21526739

3563R Price Reduction. Historic 1905 country home.
1 1/2 story, Re-built from ground up. 2bd/2.5ba. Large
lot, guest bunkhouse, shop, garage. 218 N. Johnson
St. Prairie City Motivated Seller $273;5668 $250,000
RMLS#2165094

3562R Price Reduction. 1 1/2 story farmhouse,
1,540+/- sq. ft 3bd/1ba. Open floor plan, covered deck.
Ditch water for irrigation. 59720 Hwy. 26 John Day
$240.600 $229,900 RMLS#21005945

RURAL RESIDENTIAL

3530RR Seasonal Cabin on 5 acres on Unity Res-
ervoir. Off-grid, shop, well, generator.  Possible
terms with large down. Terra Lane, Unity $137,500
RMLS#2125269744

DEVELOPMENT/ACREAGE

3022 Enjoy Rural Living. 103+/- acres zoned

Over 87% of bu lz[e

eastoregonrealestate.com

Broker, 541-620-0841
160 E. Main e John Day, OR 97845

rs search the internet before purchasing. We are active members of the
utltiple Listing Service and have exposure on numerous national websites.

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

Give us a call today for a free market analysis.
The crew at Eastern Oregon Realty welcomes new agent Pete Teague to our team
FEATURED LISTING

3554RR Price Reduction. Family restaurant at junction
of Hwy. 395 and 26. Seating for 36 customers, off street
parking. Newly remodeled, newer equipment. Great po-
tential for evening and extended operation. 150 Ingle St.
Mt. Vernon $256,600 $230,000 RMLS#21205307

DEVELOPMENT/ACREAGE

3555A Remote 80 Acre Recreational Property zoned
primary forest. Poss LOP tags. Mtn/Valley views. Pri-
vate/ locked gate. Seasonal access only. Easy access for

hunting and recreational activities.
97856 $180,000 RMLS#21555508
3531L Price Reduction. 10.5+/- acre parcel overlook-
ing Unity Reservoir. Locked gate, private. Build-able
with power and phone close. No lake access except for
State Park, 10 minutes away. Rattlesnake Estates Unity
$146,0600 $95,000 RMLS#21468907

1252813 Fox, OR

3550C Business Opportunity. Successful service sta-
tion in small town America. Great location. Two service
bays, attached mechanics shop with additional hoist.
Covered fueling area with three card lock systems for
after hours. Additional fueling area with good access
for large trucks and motor homes. Possible terms for
qualified buyer with large down.114 E. Front St. Prairie
City $800,000 RMLS#21577820

MADDEN

- REALTY -

Vour Hometown Realtors
541-575-0990
Licensed in the State of Oregon
116 NW Bridge Street Suite 11,
John Day, OR 97845

www.maddenrealtyeasternoregon.com

I RESIDENTIAL: —

* NEW #176 3 bed, 2 bath, 1,292 sq ft, built 1980, deck
with views, storage/work shop, 311 Adams Drive, CC
$195,000

* NEW #175 1900 Victorian home, 5 bedroom, 3.5 baths,
1.61 acres, 60355 HWY 26, JD $470,000.

* #159 1986 2 bed, 1 bath cabin style home, 24x24 shop,
10x20 shed, .53 acres, 302 Adams Dr, CC $340,000

* REDUCED! #141 3 Bed, 2 bath, MH, 1,100 sq ft, cov-
ered deck, .23 acres, 786 E. Main Street, JD $167,000

* REDUCED! #137 3 bed, 2 bath, MH, 20x30 shop partial-
ly finished w/ 220 power, 206 Green Acres, MV $236;060
$225,000 $217,000

* REDUCED! #151 2007 Custom Home with 4 beds, 2
baths, 1,848 sq ft, granite counter tops, open concept,
2 car garage on .75 acres. 269 Elk View Drive, Canyon
City $445;600 $415,000

HOMES ON ACREAGE: I

* NEW! #174 3.54 acres, 3 bed, 2 bath, 1,474 sq ft, at-
tached garage, mini split, 480 Ferguson Rd, JD $365,000

* REDUCED! #165 3 bed, 2 bath, 1987 MH, 28x24
shop, 1.97 acres, 27718 West Bench RD, JD $225,066
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